
ICFA WORKSHOP REGISTRANTS

LastName FirstName Organization email

Aleksandrov Alexander V. ORNL sasha@ornl.gov

Cameron Peter BNL cameron@bnl.gov

Chou Weiren FERMI chou@adcon.fnal.gov

Connolly Roger BNL connolly@bnl.gov

Dehning Bernd CERN Bernd.Dehning@cern.ch

Dietrich Juergen JUELICH j.dietrich@fz-juelich.de

Dooling Jeffrey C. ANL jcdooling@anl.gov

Fedotov Alexei BNL fedotov@bnl.gov

Feschenko Alexandr ORNL
feschenk@al20.inr.troitsk.r

u

Forck Peter GSI forck@gsi.de

Galambos John ORNL jdg@ornl.gov

Gilpatrick Doug LANL
gilpatrick.doug@email.atdi

v.lanl.gov

Harkay Kathy ANL harkay@aps.anl.gov

Kravchuk Leonid ORNL kravchuk@ornl.gov

Lee S.Y. IU shylee@indiana.edu

Pardo Richard  C. ANL pardo@phy.anl.gov

Prebys Eric FERMI  prebys@fnal.gov

Plum Michael LANL plum@lanl.gov

Shea Tom ORNL shea@ornl.gov

Wittenburg Kay DESY Kay@ntmail.desy.de


